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For Rrnl Room
RLP RM MO N fapttol

"HOME Almofphrrt Single im, kit
priv If deired II4A So 22 Ph 24M

SLKPiNC Room for man 653 N
Mih.

To Buy or Sell Sec
CHARLES DELFEL

HERE'S $1 23 TOR EVERY DOLLAR
These 37 acres of Clackamas Loam

near West Stavton are bringing the
owner (23.000 yearly. 40 A tieiilsed for
beans. 10 A with overhead sprinkling
system. Good room modern house.
Tractor, team, lots of equipment and
seveial out buildings. Priced to sell
quickly at $20,000 Terms. Sal IM.

FISH ON THE LINE
In more ways than one on this IS

acres of fine Willamette soil. River full
of fish forms property line on one side-Lan-

sits high and dry. 7 r oom mod-
ern home Outside not so good, inside
plenty good. 120' x 40' barn Holds 250
tons hay. Several out bldg. Lots ol
good furniture. AH goes for $13,800.
Sal 159

$1000 A MONTH. NET!
No, it s not an tuor. That s what

this modern poultry dressing plant
brings it's owner every month . . .

and to put in his pocket'! Located 2
miles from West Salem, right on thehighway 40 x SO building with threeroom living quartets. Chicken house to

2 BEDROOMS - MODERN - SUBURBAN
1 Located just off the Sllverton Hiway,
i hardwood floors, fireplace in living-- j

room, wired for range, gaa water heat- -
er, bus at door, weather stripped. Has

j kit 7012S. 10 large oak trees, mall
' green house $11,000.

$8500 WILL BUY IT
A large well built 4 bedroom home

with an extra sleeping porch, base-
ment w ith auto saw --

j dust furnace, double living-roo- din-- ;
ing-roo- m w.tii fireplace, dandy lot
'5150. excellent location for room

! rentals, definite apt. possibilities
' you can move right in.
J COLONIAL STYLE DUPLEX

Modern Colonial home. 2 dandy
apartmtnt. each has 4 rooms and priv-
ate bath, downstairs apt. has fire- -
place, full basement with auto oil fur-
nace, large double gaiage Large cor-
ner lot. owner can have good modernquarters plus $e0 a month income
$13,500.

$6850 South Liberty Street. Com --

; fortable 5 room home, living room.
dining room. 2 bedrooms, kitchen and
bath. V. blinds, including rug, pad and
stoves.

HOLLYWOOD McKILLOP PHONE 25221
$8O00 -- 1

4 acre. In Kelzer district. bedroom an plastered horn, cooking and
water heating electric, wall to wall carpet, good garage and cement
driveway, nice lawn and shrubs. This Is a very good buv.

$84002 Bedroom plastered bungalow with bath, LR. DR. K. Builttns, Nook,
Cooking and water heating gaa. automatic oil furnace, basement. This
close to High school.

$95006 year old English Style home. 3 Bedrooms, bath. LR. Dinette. K. Built- -
ins. Venetian blinds, all plastered Hardwood end fir floors. Cooking;
and water heating electric. Heating gas furnace. Very close to bua
and schools.

$9750 Very modern bungalow, double constructed, only 8 years old. all plas-
tered, hardwood floor, fireplace. 2 bedrooms, bath. LR. DR. K. built-i- n

Venetian Blinds, cooking and water heating electric, automatic cil
furnace, basement, large lot 68 x 197, ail lenced. Very nice lawn and,
shrubs. 4

$10.000 4 Bedroom home, all plastered, hardwood and fir floors. Flreolace. cook-
ing and water heating electric, furnace, basement, well arranged hous
with pice lawn and shrubs.

$12,750 Very good location north. 3 Bedroom English style home with a dining
room and a nook, double plumbing, all plastered, hardwood and fir
floor fireplace, cooking und water heating electric, heating automatic
oil. basement with finished room, includes electric dish washer and gar-b-- te

disposal, nice lawn and shrubs, close to bus, schools. Douole con-
structed we. I built house. Don't mis this buy.

$4900 7 Acres moie or less in Keizer district. 60 foot front age, very ri!c
building site, good soil.

$75002 Acres close in east, with 12 walnut trees. 2 pear. 3 apple, berrie and
J:

rapes, good well for irrigating, water piped to garden. 4 bedroom home,arge LR. DR. bath. K. poultry house and barn, includes 75 chickens.
$10,5001 Acre in filberts. 3 Bedroom home. bath. LR. DR. K Builtins. Nook,

Venetian blinds, cookr'ng and water heating electric. Just out of city
limits, very nice place.

$30,800146 Acres north on 99E. 100 acres In cultivation. 46 In pasture and tim-
ber. Willamette silt soil Large house, electric Imhts and water system,
bath garage, large barn. 14 stanchions, poultry house and some odd
buildings.

$35.000 30 Acre farm, close In north. 25 acres of Beaver dam land, good for cel-e- rv

and produce, deep well, good dtamage and well irrigated. Thi
place has 2 houses. 2 barns and 3 green houses.

Phone 23224 Evening Plume 24263
HOLLYWOOD MrKILLOP REAL ESTATE

J. 7.eeb, Mgr. 2075 Fairgrounds Road. Saltm A W McKiilop. Broker

7;rabenhorst" specials

FARM SPECIALS
DAIRY RANCH

180 acres. 4 bedroom modern home. Colonial style, laige barn. 14 stanchions.
big capacity hav and grain storage, stock shed, macnine shed, gaiage and

- pump house, family orchard. 140 A. in cult, 20 A. bent grass pasture. 20 A.
cutover timber land, better grade Olympic soil, good producing bent grass
or grain land, topography near level, no rocks or steep slopes, stock and
merit can be put chased. A nice ranch with the price of $18,000.

STOCK AND GRAIN RANCH
8b A . modem 4 bedroom home, small bain, large hen house. "6 A. seeded

1o fall crops. 3 A. chernes. 3 A. berries. 6 A. pasture. Tins lanch is well lo-

cated with a good growing crop now on it. some equipment and verv good terms
can be had on this ranch, call and let us show it to you $15,000.

PEACHES PEACHES
18 acres. 5 room modern home. 13 A. improved EIHerta peaches on top

grade Willamette soil Well rared for and good producing oichard. 3 A. fain-ll- v

oichard. located close to Salem on oiled pavement. North, one of the best.
A good investment $18 "SO.

WALNUTS AND FILBERTS
155 acte. 125 A in cult, mostly walnut and filberts. 30 A. timber, standing

offer on saw logs, older t v pe Improvement, modern 2 tunnel nut dryer, tiactor
and equipment goes with ranch, located close to Salem. Lots of possibilities for
puichiser who will care and work it. $32,500

ARE YOU interested in 10 or 20 acres open land, located on oil pavement,
close to Salem, level top grade soil? Ideal location on which to build and de-el-

out own ranch
For above larm specials see L. V. Shafer Eve. 7847.

LEE OHMART &

477 COURT ST.
Eves. & Sun.

REIMANN

RESIDENTIAL COt'RT
Late-bui- lt 10 unit-- , elec floor

carpeted. elec. rartf ut.lity mis,
fepiinklinf system in j. i Close to
schools, business Ac bus. Income $375
per mo.

HOMES FOR SALE
Excellent location Soutr-- . near Les-

lie Jr. HjKh School. 4 i r s, 2 bdrm.
not quite finished inside, but very
livable. Price $5600. ,

Modern 6 rm. horre located South
near Leslie Jr. HirIi School. 3 bdrms,
hdwd. floors, basement, sawdust heat,
firenlace. paraee. dble blb. den. Pric
$1.1 000. IMMEDIATE POS SESSION.

Modern 7 rm hon e. I.ici'ed South
near Leslie Jr. Hun Sc.toi' 4 bdim.s,
full basement, furnaie & hdwd. fioort
coiner lot. fine locatn w. A rjnud home.
Pi ice $9750

2f'00 WILL HANDLE
4 bdrms. Colonial I . i . auto-oi- l

heat, fneplace. wiled fo: e.ec raiifr,
elec water healer. ?.iti ;n gi'our.dst,
excellent resident la ! dst n-- t THIS
WONT LAST SEE IT TODAY.

NORTH SALEM
Modern 3 bdrm. hor e. f'.:!i basement,

G F. Auto-ai- r conditioned oil furnace,
G E. dishwasher sj.ijue disposal
unit, fu place A fine h'-v- .t mar-
ket once SEE THIs; AT VOI R FAR-LIES- T

CONVENIENCE. AS IT WILL.
SOON SELL. Price 512.730

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Modern 2 bdrm. home, with ceiled-i- n

upstairs, hdw. floors, thru-ou- t. elec.
hot water hter. fireplace, auto-o- il heat,
outside fireplace, nice lawn Ac shrubs,
close to schools.

N. SUMMER ST.
Modern 2 bdrm. home. hdwd. floors,

auto-oi- l heat. elec. h.w. heater, fire- -
place, full basement. compieiPiv re
decorated IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
Price $9750.

GROCERY STORE
Go:n business, good location, shows

good income. Walk-i- n cooler. Pi ice
only $9450.

$5450-- Good 4 rm home, located In
West Salem. itcentl.v tedec- -
oiated. nice yaid. gaiage.
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

(iwpr and toilet in b.irn mllai bp hathrw'm on f i t t loot You
would h1 protid to own tht non.e. See
it' $120)00 witi good Trrn,.- -

44 acre faun. Ir aole fai rn houe.
eKd will wai'ri. eU.tTictt 5 ant of
prunp halani-- e all Tillable oil. fifiebtr iand Vfil muff hv trie doorCloe to fnfol n; ifdi-iti- - poe if;ii

rm f.,n pi u--

4 ert.onm no'iip Norli Sli'v. rxwiltca;on. nrar G : n I n ade cho4! 0
da popiv ion $ 2 0-- 0 Of.

m e all of Mm. I !u r, we n.a be
able to fit nur wait-- ;

MrFarlane & Kaulini:
REALTORS

LOANS rV ISSVR.Wi K
Phf.i - 7X' 2115 Stt, ST

(i. I. HOl'SKS
I.VSi IXIU.N N.v 2 BR hse esc-

heat eltc tr s(.i laii'r lot North
In in o-- Full p; ice .VWI

sum x V N I'nrlt r ciiiinrt.i.ii 2
R R ' I'm heat attached farF.i i c. I . , s... rX)VV.N Nr a 2 H R he fire-
place lrrlKijtr lis auto f'r f'jr- -

nare Un ui utihtv i in eirc
ws'tr It, F.ill price SftsW

A.Vi DOWN A 2 BR n-- e im ur
foi 2 B R nfin la me iiv r n K

im i f i" kitchen v. ith p etit- - of
hu'lt- - n. iu'.i fir fi.inace la.ee lot

fill ! Ktler Di't ln.m
p- - F I' ii let f.Sm

t7.'i(1 rxi'. N N, BR h ri'ek.trrun ir. of r.u liaiitwrKxl
f.rs n . v r t I din rrn .nil. fir
futnari .:! .(l td t . utiht in, N F
Tu'l i. i K1$7.i iH)V. N Nt w 2 BR ).e . tin
i'P''i foi 2 BR- - hardwood fli
n l v in dm i m I hall latek irl i n th dirt tie auto fir fu --

attacned tar 1 utilll itn.laiftlot Fast Fu'l prut- $0200

Market Hfiusfs
t.nftO f. f n 2 P. R l.se lv , m

om in kit utiiiix ir, j, aitachtd
ra- atii lot or. central viattr t
Ke ei Dlt

.'.oo Vr ? B R he elec l.t at
d'llled wi-!- l 'aitfe lot irsin pf-- - N

SfinOfl 2 B r. 1st- on A Cir,'i.-i- l

w.iter vt I'lnvp to nui; n North
$4n i 2 B R he larrlvsood

f!r n h- - in dii in 1 hall f re-
place au'o I tt t'achtd sat N F

$11 .Son New 2 B R hse on 1 A
er f rie o ltitfe !V tit. d'n

'in h kt. dhl rar .th uti'it
West Sd nn For additional infoirr.a- -
t ton tall

Mtrams & Skinner. I in- -
411 Ma-c- nr Bide Ph 9 in

M"t tkape lan a Ins

Built ."i ears
Well con-t- r ucc f1 f'ne Ioat on. r'oe

s.rriol-- . ffTe bu. 2 BR hoo all
hwd flx'i and M.ctl rroderr.. S1L---

Terr
TAKE VOIR CHOICE

2 R R Lome hair double t'r t'eT
pax ed ( "Uie ru inrc. wis ex ?4M'o

2 B R pUffprrd hf i e near M..-te- i

B; r.d 57.2V t2O0 dow. n
Sever a I ij n f i n home, ore now

occupied Price $."U Ml and up.

Near Ma.-t- er Rreail
3 rooi'i pla-tfrf- d house, crirner lot

Pi ice $.'12.0 $2fKSi dow n
CLOSE ENGI.EWOOD SCHOOL

4 BR plastt-itr- l horre. 2 nice ground
floor apariiot-nls- . each apt has 2 B K
ups-tairs- each have separate entrance,
full base s.clt. ft int. bus. Close ftore
schools J.8.MK1 cash

WORKINGMAN S HOME
I.aree livin?. kitchen and d:ninf

combined, sortie built-in- , bath, rear
porch for 1 small bed. 2 B R up Dou-
ble gar (mod small ham. lot 8fix3"0
Paved .st.'tet Onl $4.V0

OWNER LEAVING
Iriutediate poi of this unfin-

ished but er liable home. N E . gas
ranre. ara-- water heater and r il cir
heater all for S4OO0 cash

UNFINISHED
But row occupied. 5 rooms, elec wa-

ter svsttm. cement found house wired
for range Pr ce $3750 $1700 down

WEST SALFM
t.iine A dining combined. 1 BR

down, can (ae 2 BR up. concrete
found . hat i fixtu es ready to install
Price oni $3110 cah

S E
Well buflt new 1 B R. home. Worth

the price
C H SANDERS 231 N Huh 5A.8

I14 0CO SOCTH 4 BEDROOMS, f
fuin.it e. full bast 'iienl.

$12 7511 4 BR has everything .ncluri- -

int elect-i- il.s.ha'hfr and garbage
disposal

$9.S00 no i rm hone. ga cooking
and water lieatei good location

I'M S it- - house, gas cooking and
f jrnan hasenert garage

For additional details call or write i

R. H. ('oppock. Realtor '
210 Oregon Bide Ph 8!J02-S51- 4

Homes Homes Home
INSfLATED Fl'R N A

lots
4 r ri . bath, str hse. 2 beau-

tiful
i

NORTH, beaut fu! 3 BR. p:at attcli
garage 2 line lots. $7900. TERMS

KEIZER. 2 A. 1 r old plast 2 BR
with fruit St nuts. ONLY $6200 -$2- .-000

down.
2 BR. ch.se in Hdwd firs . V blinds,
furnace, fireplace. A beauty. $0000.
NICE S rm nn 'd A Bodetn Sm. town

close to salm Only $4500.
Manv. many others Check our lists.

STROl T REALTY
95 S J2th Street

R. A. Forkner. Realtor
PRICE REDUCED

4 bedr . very attractive, nice, large
front r. large, wall-size- d corner win-
dows both south & east, radiating
fireplace, dm. r . mod kit . full base-
ment, auto sawdust piped furn At-
tached garage. Bus bv door. Owner
leaving CAN BE BOUGHT RIGHT.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1$ rs. in Hollywood Dit.

1SS3 N. Capitol St. Pbonc 3031

UNIMPROVED ACREAGE
33 a res south, mo-tl- v in chenies.

good load, electiicit'. $1 .':(!

5 actes notlneast in beat .Titf walnuts,
excillint location fjixn

5 acies Lancaster Di ive, fine gar-
den soil. $350)1.

7'j acrts east mostly in bearing
fruit and nuts. M.MMi

10 acres tast. ve: y good location,
about 3 acres tin. her, near Aubuin
schcol. $3500.

$8500
Near Keier 1 acre of land. 3

hnuwt. one unfinished. Coat very lit-- !
tie tn complete Large livin room of
knotty pine, fireplace. 2 Targe bed
i oom I complete art of furniture.
elect ran, new refrigerator. Space
for 2 mot hown Deep well. Fruit
tree Bargain at Th is price

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
17 S Commercial

WE Have several home ranging
in price from S5O0O up.

Goodwin and MrMillin
Realtors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve 1711 or Sir21
NEW 4 rrn house unlm hut livable,

fi in. 1 acte near bus Dickson s
Mkt tXVlO Rt 4. Box B7R M B
VanCleave

NEAR T ATE OFrK f BLDG
17011(1 B R home Llv rm. Din

rm Kit All on ground floor Good ig.
bsint. furnace. Ig lot Call OMER.

Huff Real Estate Ci.
Phone Eves
Realtor. 34! Chenirketa St

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
FEB. ) 10 a.m. to p.m.

New 2 B.R. Mtulfrn
Home with electric heat
630HotSt. Phice 5R600

LARSEN HOME 4
LOAN CO.

LOVELY NEW HOME
5 Rm. auto heat On Salem-Dall-

Hwv fin VI Trrni Now vacant
7 nn ', A Fam.lv brnie. and fruit

Now vacant 94SOO

Willamette Real Estate
172 l iberty Phone 7113

95950 NEARLY new 2 bedr pla- -
tered live Oak fl Wired for range
Eire water heater

SUtMi Lot 50 x 100 Nearly new 2

bedr he Liv. r. din r. kit, nook
Near son

2 bedr plasteied he Basrmrnt Fur-nil- 'i

Corner lot Trrr. North Re-

duced for quick kJ
LOT 51 x I2 Pin inj A dnvewav in.

also concrrtr slab for hldg f00 'i
dow n

VI x 15 lot Pav St North $750
go A P.tul. A ti'tiher land 10 it.

south St" k bjtr.i Good .prirg On
id 40 per A

R. A. Forkner. Realt or
1S r m Mo1I.cmm1 Di-- t

1R.S.T (an.'ol St P'rr KU1

SI 000 Dvvn
4 t ! it ntcr fli elec hot wtr

rate ' .. uetl for range Ha. income
on ir t Pi ice 2'CI

3 R H 2 tin lic n nice rc n-- l Cr-- n

i t;t foi.rdation tented for t2G pr
in. Fii'i Srh D I Ha oil circulator

f l c i..t v a'er le.Hi r installed. Sac-i- .
f ce $."25o nnf If'ii
5 rn new ho.r-- auto oil heat H.ird-unn- d

ii A'tac1 ci grfr South Sa-
lem !C5n ttrn i up to f.VOO

H. V. Grant
4.7 nji1 PI'.onf H744

ftarain Hv ( ) nrri
$".8."0 1 BR. hj'.ii t mil furr.rf

f'-- fie.; f ctirrr lot Mnr in rf
rft S V ( i i p

OI T OF TH!-- - WORI n
HOl.1 WOOD VODFHISTir ?

lti. Meeiuei 'i icrn jf.ii.r NFU '

etfi f' van You il rrtrIhnth ,,i m rtt .'nil! Ifjip w Hi.
I jc-- . ner ' : t t Ir f i r plat l i - pa

i w - .nri' ed IK a 'ut t
D R a K it ft n Itui a ' honr " r

f ' . v r f n iV V Id l fl 'ii
nrn.k I g pftar.tf i l! parkhnc
n'e !fu t n r ufuj ( Ut- - t for -- -

r v r ' r Hh t ,f'i a r c ,ii
Ire ! j r f t ee Ht a f r r New

M"i 'Ji laiind vaoiIi rvm and
p -- f 4 'T

WORDS WON T 1 fl ! YOC ( OMK
IN AND I FT I S vnow IT Tt) VOf

Joe Hutchison. Hr.illor
ISS Court I'luwr 7'rfl

Re
iNF AND O.NK-HAI.- AC RES
i t e of si,. . beauty sp.f. An-

iltar i m m . u.l'njl nd f Irit r t
' r et fiiaiits and htrr.e I'lentv of
ia at i r for our sarderi Nice 2

noue l..iree inf i red i nn i'
r r f p' n cr r u-i- I oo Act

k or. 'lie one I 's a t ral hu
!K. A-- k f. r Mr Wall. ice

M. O. IliunplirrN . & (!..
Hraltrs

ri'Kti F..11 i i ou nd Rd I'll .'

c.'i f ir' land Rd i. 7R2)
IIFRF IT ! MIR yi liK sAI.F - JU50

I1. Ai es u it!i 4 Rn ( ntiai'e also
ha- 20 ihr'n t rt - and he r r le

PK INIJFPF.NIFNT AND Rl'Y
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
home. Extra room over attached ta-lav- e.

Insulated and electei ic heat Two
acies of rround. Noitheast Salem. 10
mm driving time. i815i.
COUNTRY HOME FORCED SALE

A remarkably pleasant 4 bdrm home
Automatic oil heat, water system, ex-
cellent bathi oom. 5 Acres, exce'lent
soil. 1", A. in filberts. 2 miles from
city liii .ts. 'Bus to door. You should
con e in to see it. 816i
GKOCEKY AND SERVICE STATION

Wil l liv ink quarters. Price of $6900
ii.cludis stock and fixtures. A tiuod
money maki r i 7u4 i

APARTMENT HOI F
4 apart lut nt. all fuinishcd v., Hi priv-

ate bath. Klecltic iefi.Lei.iti!-- . fas
lanKts CYr.'ral !,;il riy p'i.'. Bi.iuti-fu- l

coirut !.'. 3 Mocks fiom Wihen
I'aik Will itt over W . on investment
under ril.t i740t.

Real Estate
PHONE 2722 OR 78.16

Sun 3621

PHONE 7660
15 acre. heaut.ful full beai ng pe.ich

oiciaid This is one of the i..cest Mar
oichaids w c have '"ci :i fine he.illi.y
condition Onlv $R.iO per acte.

60 ACHE FARM
Chchalis bottom soil, on Pudding

river a good lour berltooin home
with fneplace and othtr model n con-
venience, other builo.iigs oitj but v i v

usable This jv liMt-- some of tue i;ii-e- st

corn land m I'll- - valli v Full pi ice
$16. 000. Owner will iun v ot.t-nal- f at
5'.

Phone 76f O

C" This
$4950 2 BR home, u irtd for ineNo. of on good St acre, a

pfod place foi a mall huine...
"C" This

$5600. 2 BR K.t i. Bikfst nook,
also 3 mi apt in gaiage. Terms.

'C This
$1500 down. new. elect heat. 2 BR

Hwd flis Cor lot. txtia n.ce.

"C" Kilore
$5000 2 BR . lovely large LR Hwd

firs, laige kit. Cor jot. $2000 to han-
dle.

C This
$9250 Something mce in a 3 BR

oldf r type home dble garage full
bsint . aula sawdust fuinace. Dble
gar. Cor lot.

"C" This
$6000 No. 2 BR. p'astoifd Dble. gar

Ii workshop. Close to school.
(; This

Bea ii t i f ii 1 Corner
$11,850. Exclus.ve 2 BR. home in

Rosedale Add. This home has hwd
firs, fneplace. full basement.

"C" Kilirore
$S750 Spacious 2 BR. home. LR DR.

kitchen. Plastered, coved ceilings,
fireplace. floor fin nace, w ired forrange, attached gaiage.

--cr This
$9750 4 BR home in verv good

dist. Double LR. DR 4c nice kitchen.
Full bsmt with paitv room. Large
Cor. lot.

4. C" This
Exclusive Dist. Beautiful new 2 BR

home. Fireplace Ir elect heat. This
home has extra laige BRS. 'a acre
lot. $10,000.

"C" This
N. E. Suburban. C. I.
Very lovely 2 BR. home. LR DR

UR Hwd Firs, plastered wired foi
lange floor furnace, attached garage,
over 1000 Sq ft. in this home. $9200

Open Sun. P.M.

"C"' Kilnore Real Estate
425 S 12th. Ph 4855. Eves 248B2

FOR SALE
$4500 00. A good 6 loom house at

Gervais.
$3500 00 3 bed rooms, living room,

dining room and kitchen. Ga-
rage. Large lot. Located at
Turner. Oregon.

$3700 00. 4 room cottage on Madrona
avenue.

$6400 00. Story and half with 4 rooms
down. Room for 2 rooms up-
stairs.

$7000.00. Third of an acre at Keizer;
new 4 room cottage. Garage.
Wood range and wood circu-
lator goes with the house.

$6575.00. 5 room house on Maple ave-
nue with 3 room cottage in
the rear. This is a good buv.

$7500 00. An excellent home in West
Salem. 5 rooms. plumbing,
wired for range. Oil circulator.
Cozy yard. Trees and shrubs,

$8925.00. Just off State street: A com- -
fortable home with 3 bed
rooms upstairs. 3 rcoms down.
garage. gas range included.
Bus and stores clore by. '

$9750 00. One acre. 5 room home, tri- -
pie garage, barn equipped for
horses Shrubs and lawn.
P. H. BELL. REALTOR

310 Guardian Buildings, Salem. Ore.
Call Phil Bell. Harry Gustafson

or Geo. Sundlie.
5 RM. Modern house, full bsmt.. i

hdw. floors, well landscaped. 100x100
creek lot. Call 9345. '

For Rent Apartments
SM Fuin apt., pri bath, close in

couple, no diinkeis Write Statesman
Box 2S

HOUSEKEf-PIN- rm $25 Ph 4327
'VSrtJUS APARfMtNf adult. Box
IS Statesman

3 RM APT . S7S N 20th

For Rent Houses
r"X CHANCE Court apt in Portland

for house or apt. in Salem. b couple
turn or unlurn 2410 N E Hnyt.
Apt I. Portland 12

For Rrnl
ELDERLY Bachelor nuld rent part
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

large Iivinp 'oom: '2 basement: piped
oil fuinace water heater verv
nice kitchen, kit- - of built-in- s $9450 00

Ed Bxrkit. Realtor
XW Chemeketa. SaU-m- . Phne 5981

( :h as. i 1 1 T)KLs "at son
KINCWOOI)
HEIGHTS
3 bed rooms and double,
plunibinc. full basement
auln on heat, electric hot
double vaiat;e. f i f r ice and
v.ew of the Cascades and
the al!c TV. i - a home
jammed full of happiness.

$15 250
SEE A HUDKINS HOME

275 State Ph. 24129

CHAC. HLDKLNS & SON
ENCLEWOOD
SCHOOL
3 bed rooms living and din-
ing room, kitchen, basement,
furnace heat. electric hot
water Enclosed back yaid
and gaiage In a district of
all new homes $12 600

SEE HUDKINS FIRST
275 State Ph. 24129

CHAS. HLDKLNS & .ON
2 ACRE PARK
3 bod rooms and double
plumbing, large living and
fneplace. patio, dining room,
kitchen and spacious nook,
complete basement withrumpus room, auto oil fur-
nace, electric hot water,
double gaiace. small well
Lu:lt chicken house, a large
varietv of family fruit and
nut life, enough straw and
car.ebernes for several fami-
lies This home is definitely
in a class of its own

SEE HUDKINS FIRST '
275 Stale Ph. 24129

CHAS. HLDKLNS & SON
IT'S NEW
5 rooms and bath, utihtv
loom. garage and hohbv
toom electric hot water,
fireplace. completely insu-
lated and w eatherstripped
Ivts of built ins. It's better
than vou think The value
is there at $P.500
SEE A HUDKINS HOME'

275 State Ph. 24129

CHAS. HI DKINS & SON
25 ACRES
Close in south on paved
road, close to school and
light on buf line. $95(10

SEE HUDKINS FIRST!
We have several investment properties

bringing good returns, some
that could be profitably
managed for out of town
owners.

See HUDKINS FOR
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT.

$&3f)0 00 3 bdrme.. kit. LR. bath
North on paved st. Good location, lge
lot. fruit k nuts. Call Ray Davis.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 341 Chemeketa st
Ph. 3793 Eves. 9441

4 BED ROOM modern house, fur

McKiIlop"s Phone .",131 or 8620
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

1 BR. bath. LR. K. Utihtv roon !art?e lit. goed locaticr? Price $6800.
DUPLEX HOUSE

ONLY $o850 One 4 room v. ith K. LR. 2 ER. rnd one 3 room with K. LR,
and 1 fuinishtd BR. Combination ha' i Immediate Fossessior

BHAND NEW
With 2 BR. bath. LR. Dinette. K. attacned gaiage. hard .v jdJ flor. plas-

tered, auton.atic electric heat, ifisulated Pr.ce $"ii50
4 BEDROOMS'

$75CO Vcty good location. Fneplace. txtra large lot. Ba'h. LR. DR. K.
garagf

BRAND NEW
2 Bedtriorr s, F.ieplace. B..th. LR. DH K. electric heat, garane. Immediate

Possession. Large lot 72 x 170 Pi cp S85.-.- 0

RADIANT IIFAT
$11000 Fneplace, 2 BR. Bat i. LR DR. K, Venetian Blinds, garage, 1

year old. carpeted wall to wall. Tins - vcr;. r::tt.

.McKiilop Real Estate. 169 South HijJi Street.
Phone 3 131 t.r 3r20

Phone evenings 4937 - f.901 - 71fv3 - 8340

N N E W S

OPPORTUNITIES NEEDED

Except if nr cook v j :'j horre on ar-
te t i a I street with DH. I. K. i Kit.
m table for dinner r; i : s Di n r.fi-- ii.

n nt! LR. DR. vc,u:j - an a'--v c.n-tn- te

Wiiuld pay ah. ! '1)'i.
An cxpei icnred bfa.i'.v j ior op( r- -;

tnr wants a hone si at rjr.sed that
part of the 1st lloo, enjid be used for
beautv i;ailor, Mu-- t be ia ea.-il- y ac- -r

I'l'iblf locrtion.
GET YOUR FARM O" THE BEAM

Ar.vr.ne having a fj:r" ar actfage
that tiitv want to -- '' trtu soring tre.irlv summer wou'd til well to get
d' ci i.l k,n fif it In our farmcleprtrrtnt Our spec. a! fj: ii and acre-
age l,sf vvi'I soon be j.,.ni nut ir. tbe
n'iridle wM As a ies!t ti.ere will be
marv inriuirifs for fa::;.-- anj atieagea

' in our cfficc.

& NELSON
Theo. G Nelson

g
Bid-- ' Stat. St.

4622. E. t

Mt. Hoot! - Jefferson
Can tr wrn f:o:- -. 2 modern

WOKDFRFl'L VIEW HOMES
V.'e ttiil upprecia'e sr i" in? you.

Or.- - h..s 3 b drins. t . o'.h- -r 4. Loth
have dhl pumbing. Ij; living mil,
fireplaces, tasemtv's. ? 1 nesting
plants. Fiittd foi quid. ia.e.

The Real Estate Market
4:::i N High St Ptiore

FOR SALE by Ov : Five acies
of good soil on Lancaster D: :ve. Ph.
23552.

$7 l- -n

Keizer District. 2 v." hou'e". r ne
completely furnished Nt.v G teJng.
Elect tange. One hi:: u:. :m . has
lnrge liv. loom finisher! in kn if' p.ne.
Fireplace. 2 laige bed' inns. acre
land. Deep well. Wo.:'', nucii rr.cremoney.

R. E. Meredith. Realtor
Phone hMI iTi S C;mrrcicial

FOR PF.N'7
35 acres with 5 1 i hiuse. barn,

poultry house. 8 ni.le-- s.inlli of Salem.
Immedir.te possessor Tc? h a brut
10O0 coids ol oak. a de: jni f.r tan-
ner lor salt on t.'.'j jcreje. tltOO
cash.

P 11 BELL
510 Guaidian Build Si'cm. Ore.

Call H A Lamn.e s. Phjne 4896

rTaontatesniaa
ADVERTISING

Western Advertising
Representative!

Ward-Griffit- h Corr.pany. Inc.
3 ,n Francisco

Eastern Advertising
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company. Ine.
Chicago. New York. Detroit.

Boston. Atlanta

Member
Pacific Coa.t Division

Bureau of. Advertising
Enfrred at the Postofftce at

Oreron as Secxmd Clam Mat-
ter Published ererv riorntno ex-
cept Monday Bun-e- ti of tic 215
South Commercial Street.

eelj

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Mail Subscription Rates In Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo 60 cents: mo. $3 2;
1 year. $8 00 Elsewhere 6a cents per
mo or f7 20 for 1 year ts advances
Per copy i cents

By City Carrier. 73 cents month.
$9 00 a year In advance in Marioo
and adjacent counties.

149 N High St.

Farm for Sale:
2!5racies with 187 acre- - of farm land

160 i.cie- - now in certified Willamette
veatch. Includes equipment v.,Iued at
SlliKKl 8 l house with plumbing and
lights laige barn Price including
equ.pmc-r.- l $45,000 $35,000 down, bal .

teims g

10 Aure Farm Hoipe:
5 miles out i n paved rd , 6 i house

w.tn I12I ts and plumbing, good bain
with cement fir 20 acres of otchaid.
12 acres ;Tt field, bal. pasture. Pi ice
$16.t!00 cash.

87 ACRES
Neailv all tarmland. paved rd 8

miles out. 6 t house Pt ice onlv $fc50O
$4500 down. bal. terms at 5'. int.

Business Zone:
Good 6 r home, fine business loca-

tion, basement, furnace, double plumb-
ing Price $11000 cash. Call D. J.
Daw son.

S60 Down
$16 per month will buv a nice 'a acre

tract, located east Price $395.

Large Lot :

Goodw location Fairmount Hill sec-
tion, paved st . size 72'jXl4 ft. $2500.
See D J. Dawson.

Grabenhorst Bros.,
Realtors

134 S Libertv St, Ph 4131: evf?

Ben Lomond Lot
Wonderful ievvT" exclusive neighbor-

hood. H)1M T"o street facing If you
want a reallv tine view location this
is it. $2500 V

$15000 Down
$49 per mon. buvs br.md new 1 BR.

home in So. Salem Nice kitchen, din-
ette At LR. Readv to move into at
$5950.

One Acre
3 BR. home near aluminum plant

$5200.

$5250
1 Yr o'd 2 BR home, lot 67x301. Fine

place for tne partv wanting a low cost
home with a little ground. Close in
Noith.

Under Priced
Dmvc bv 12.il 6th Stret. Then stop

at the office (or particulars.

$400
New 5 BR home on 66x192 lot Large

rcoms. hfaut:fu! hiw. ftoo's. oversie
auto-- f il floor firm, convenient kitch-
en Can t be beat at the pi ice.

22 Acres
Neat 2 BR home built for comfort

6 stanchion barn wired Ai plumbed. 2
poultry houses, pig stv. 8 acres in
clover. 2 acres prunes. 7 acres oats At
vetch. Balance In large family orchard
of mlxz-- fruit & nut trees. 86' drilled
well with auto-num- p. Also irrigation
spring, well, good all year. A steal at
$7350.

Walter Musgrave,
Realtors

1233 EDGEWATER ST. PH. 5109

CHOICE Walnut Pant Home. $13,500
Beautiful large liv. room. din. r . 2
bedrooms, bath, kitchen. Attached pa-
rage, hardwood floors, elec water heat-
er, elec. coo "tuig. auto, oil heat, beau-
tiful well planned yard with outside
fireplace and sprinkling system.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court

Phone 470T Eve. 8715 or 8IF21
BY OWNER: New 1 bed room home.

810 acre. Phone 21101. 3995 Pleasant
View Dr. 1

Leo N. Chihls. Inc..
Realtors

LEADING X" A LUES
LOOK $2400 Living room, kitchen, l.pd-roo-

gas range and gas hot v. a;.-- r

heater. Let about 50 x 150: located
in good section of town. Immediate
possession.

BRAND NEW AND READY FOR POS-
SESSION: 2 bedrooms, nice living
room, large kitchen, builtins, clos-
ets utility room: auto. H.W. heat-
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